
Show Jumping
Practice

Dates 2025
Sunday 12th January

Sunday 9th February

Sunday 9th March

Sunday 11th May

Sunday 22nd June

Sunday 20th July

Sunday 10th August

Sunday 21st Sept

Sunday 12th October

Sunday 9th Nov

Sunday  14th Dec

Relaxed & friendly
sessions for all abilities
of rider. Lessons for
those with little or no
jumping experience to
the more advanced rider.
If you are interested but
unsure if this event is for
you please don't hesitate
to ask.    

07961
104690

oecuk@
outlook.com

Improve your Show Jumping Skills

Lessons £40
Opportunity to practice
course related jumping
exercises finishing with
a short course. Improve
jumping position as well
as course riding skills
including the best way to
approach & ride away
from fences. 

Text or email to book
onto a Show Jumping
Practice event. Times
are allocated during the
week before the event
when riders have been
put into ability groups.


